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27th Annual Albatross Open - 3/30/2019

Kennedy-Shriver Aquatic Center, North Bethesda MD, S#: PVLMSC  109-S003

Meet Dir. - Kara Permisohn (kpermisohn@minkoff.com) and Dave Cheney

Team Rankings - Through Event 125

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Germantown Maryland Masters 196Germantown Maryland Masters

 2 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 151Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 3 Virginia Masters Swim Team 146Virginia Masters Swim Team

 4 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 54North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 5 Reston Masters Swim Team 49Reston Masters Swim Team

 6 District Of Columbia Aquatics 46District Of Columbia Aquatics

 7 Umac-Terrapin Masters 44Umac-Terrapin Masters

 8 Lane 4 Swimming 42Lane 4 Swimming

 9 Colonials 1776 32Colonials 1776

 10 Maryland Masters 29Maryland Masters

 11 Patriot Masters Swim Team 22Patriot Masters Swim Team

 12 Adirondack Masters 18Adirondack Masters

 13 Gold Coast Masters 17Gold Coast Masters

 14 Hub City Masters Gators 14Hub City Masters Gators

 15 Somerset County YMCA Masters 12Somerset County YMCA Masters

 15 Columbia Masters Swim Team 12Columbia Masters Swim Team

 17 Uc10 10Uc10

 18 Swim Fun And Fitness 8Swim Fun And Fitness

 19 Uc09 6Uc09

 19 Arlington Masters 6Arlington Masters

 21 New England Masters Swim Club 2New England Masters Swim Club
 916.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Germantown Maryland Masters 406Germantown Maryland Masters

 2 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 279Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 3 Umac-Terrapin Masters 87Umac-Terrapin Masters

 4 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 80North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 5 Virginia Masters Swim Team 72Virginia Masters Swim Team

 6 Colonials 1776 64Colonials 1776

 7 Alexandria Masters Swimming 56Alexandria Masters Swimming

 8 District Of Columbia Aquatics 48District Of Columbia Aquatics

 9 Uc10 43Uc10

 10 Uc09 37Uc09

 11 Lane 4 Swimming 36Lane 4 Swimming

 12 Swim Fort Lauderdale 24Swim Fort Lauderdale

 13 Central Maryland YMCA Masters 22Central Maryland YMCA Masters

 14 Gold Coast Masters 18Gold Coast Masters

 15 Patriot Masters Swim Team 17Patriot Masters Swim Team

 15 Reston Masters Swim Team 17Reston Masters Swim Team

 17 Anne Arundel Amphibians 16Anne Arundel Amphibians

 17 Adirondack Masters 16Adirondack Masters
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 19 Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 14Sport & Health Tsunami Masters

 19 Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics 14Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics

 21 Connecticut Masters 12Connecticut Masters

 21 Nzl 12Nzl

 23 Monocacy Aquatic Club Masters 10Monocacy Aquatic Club Masters

 24 Merritt Marlins 8Merritt Marlins

 25 DC Masters 6DC Masters

 25 Fina 6Fina

 25 Club Tribe Alumni 6Club Tribe Alumni
 1,426.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Germantown Maryland Masters 668Germantown Maryland Masters

 2 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 488Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 3 Virginia Masters Swim Team 218Virginia Masters Swim Team

 4 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 172North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 5 Umac-Terrapin Masters 131Umac-Terrapin Masters

 6 Colonials 1776 112Colonials 1776

 7 District Of Columbia Aquatics 102District Of Columbia Aquatics

 8 Lane 4 Swimming 90Lane 4 Swimming

 9 Reston Masters Swim Team 66Reston Masters Swim Team

 10 Alexandria Masters Swimming 56Alexandria Masters Swimming

 11 Uc10 53Uc10

 12 Uc09 43Uc09

 13 Adirondack Masters 40Adirondack Masters

 14 Patriot Masters Swim Team 39Patriot Masters Swim Team

 15 Gold Coast Masters 35Gold Coast Masters

 16 Maryland Masters 29Maryland Masters

 17 Swim Fort Lauderdale 24Swim Fort Lauderdale

 18 Central Maryland YMCA Masters 22Central Maryland YMCA Masters

 19 Anne Arundel Amphibians 16Anne Arundel Amphibians

 20 Hub City Masters Gators 14Hub City Masters Gators

 20 Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 14Sport & Health Tsunami Masters

 20 Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics 14Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics

 23 Nzl 12Nzl

 23 Columbia Masters Swim Team 12Columbia Masters Swim Team

 23 Somerset County YMCA Masters 12Somerset County YMCA Masters

 23 Connecticut Masters 12Connecticut Masters

 27 Monocacy Aquatic Club Masters 10Monocacy Aquatic Club Masters

 28 Merritt Marlins 8Merritt Marlins

 28 Swim Fun And Fitness 8Swim Fun And Fitness

 30 Club Tribe Alumni 6Club Tribe Alumni
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Place Team Points

 30 DC Masters 6DC Masters

 30 Fina 6Fina

 30 Arlington Masters 6Arlington Masters

 34 New England Masters Swim Club 2New England Masters Swim Club
 2,546.00Total


